
IBThellas WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
16th till 22nd September 2013 -- Peloponnese (GR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st 
HR

2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

MICHALIS Athanasios GR 60 82 0.731 4 5 4 1
THLIVEROS George GR 57 74 0.770 2 7 4 2

HOVORKA Stipan CZ 35 80 0.437 0 6 1 3

GIANNAKOPOULOS Konstantinos GR 60 64 0.937 4 7 5 1
KALLITSIS Dimitrios GR 59 80 0.737 2 4 4 2

OZFIDAN Ozkan TR 52 62 0.838 0 7 4 3

GEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 60 76 0.789 4 6 5 1
ARGYROS Christos GR 48 90 0.533 2 6 2 2

ARGYROS Yanni EG 42 102 0.411 0 4 4 3

TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 60 48 1.250 4 7 4 1
ARITURK Mehmet Ender TR 39 74 0.527 2 5 5 2

SAVVOPOULOS IOANNIS GR 46 76 0.605 0 4 4 3

RETZIOS Gregory GR 60 61 0.983 4 5 3 1
LEE Hong Sueng KR 56 69 0.811 2 6 4 2
MAURER Claus AT 49 76 0.644 0 5 3 3

TREMOULIS Nikos GR 60 67 0.895 4 7 4 1
LEE Sang Heon KR 55 58 0.948 2 5 4 2

TETRIGKAS Konstantinos GR 41 85 0.482 0 3 2 3

TSOGANOS Athanasios GR 60 67 0.895 4 5 4 1
KOKOLOGIANNIS John GR 59 80 0.737 2 3 3 2

PAPADIMITRIOU Dimitrios GR 43 77 0.558 0 5 3 3

FELEKIDIS Panagiotis GR 56 86 0.651 2 6 2 1
BUYUK Fikret TR 58 92 0.630 2 4 4 2

BASTUNALI Gungor TR 58 104 0.557 2 3 3 3

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 42 1.428 4 7 5 1
GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 46 58 0.793 2 3 2 2

SEYHAN Ybrahim TR 24 56 0.428 0 5 4 3

MAROULIS Evangelos GR 59 64 0.921 2 5 4 1
LONTZETIDIS Konstantinos GR 43 54 0.796 2 3 2 2

MOSSKOV Claus DK 49 70 0.700 2 4 3 3

APOSTOLEAS Dimitris GR 60 88 0.681 4 4 3 1
ATHANASIOU Athanasios GR 53 120 0.441 2 5 3 2

PAPAZACHARIOU Vassilios GR 42 104 0.403 0 4 3 3

BALOMENOS Alexander GR 60 99 0.606 4 4 3 1
JETTEN Karina NL 58 94 0.617 2 4 4 2
GUMUS Baris TR 23 105 0.219 0 2 1 3

KARAKATSANIS George GR 0 0 0.000 4 0 0 1
CETINKAYA Emrah TR 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 2

NA NAT 3

GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 59 113 0.522 2 7 5 1
ATHANASIOU Michalis GR 39 113 0.345 2 3 3 2

NA NAT 3

CHATZIPAVLIS Nikos GR 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 1
GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 49 50 0.980 2 5 4 2

BUYUKTUNCER Murat TR 29 69 0.420 0 3 2 3

ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 87 0.689 4 4 3 1
PAPADAKIS John GR 37 87 0.425 0 5 3 2

NA NAT 3
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IBThellas WORLD CUP / GRAND PRIX
16th till 22nd September 2013 -- Peloponnese (GR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

BALOGIANNIS Apostolos GR 60 42 1.428 4 7 5 1
TSOKANTAS Dionisis GR 60 48 1.250 4 7 4 2
CHATZIPAVLIS Nikos GR 60 59 1.016 4 5 5 3

RETZIOS Gregory GR 60 61 0.983 4 5 3 4
GIANNAKOPOULOS Konstantinos GR 60 64 0.937 4 7 5 5

TREMOULIS Nikos GR 60 67 0.895 4 7 4 6
TSOGANOS Athanasios GR 60 67 0.895 4 5 4 7

GEVEZOS Dimitrios GR 60 76 0.789 4 6 5 8
MICHALIS Athanasios GR 60 82 0.731 4 5 4 9
ORLANDO Francesco IT 60 87 0.689 4 4 3 10
APOSTOLEAS Dimitris GR 60 88 0.681 4 4 3 11

BALOMENOS Alexander GR 60 99 0.606 4 4 3 12
KARAKATSANIS George GR 0 0 0.000 4 0 0 13

MAROULIS Evangelos GR 59 64 0.921 2 5 4 14
FELEKIDIS Panagiotis GR 56 86 0.651 2 6 2 15

GUNDUZ Kanuni Bulent TR 59 113 0.522 2 7 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

1 GÜNGÖRDÜ YAVUZ TR 49 50 0.980 2 5 4 1
2 LEE Sang Heon KR 55 58 0.948 2 5 4 2
3 LEE Hong Sueng KR 56 69 0.811 2 6 4 3
4 LONTZETIDIS Konstantinos GR 43 54 0.796 2 3 2 4
5 GUNAYDIN Ali Kemal TR 46 58 0.793 2 3 2 5
6 THLIVEROS George GR 57 74 0.770 2 7 4 6
7 KALLITSIS Dimitrios GR 59 80 0.737 2 4 4 7
8 KOKOLOGIANNIS John GR 59 80 0.737 2 3 3 8
9 BUYUK Fikret TR 58 92 0.630 2 4 4 9

10 JETTEN Karina NL 58 94 0.617 2 4 4 10
11 ARGYROS Christos GR 48 90 0.533 2 6 2 11
12 ARITURK Mehmet Ender TR 39 74 0.527 2 5 5 12
13 ATHANASIOU Athanasios GR 53 120 0.441 2 5 3 13
14 ATHANASIOU Michalis GR 39 113 0.345 2 3 3 14
15 PAPADAKIS John GR 37 87 0.425 0 5 3 15
16 CETINKAYA Emrah TR 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR 2nd HR PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 MOSSKOV Claus DK 49 70 0.700 2 4 3 1
18 BASTUNALI Gungor TR 58 104 0.557 2 3 3 2
19 OZFIDAN Ozkan TR 52 62 0.838 0 7 4 3
20 MAURER Claus AT 49 76 0.644 0 5 3 4
21 SAVVOPOULOS IOANNIS GR 46 76 0.605 0 4 4 5
22 PAPADIMITRIOU Dimitrios GR 43 77 0.558 0 5 3 6
23 TETRIGKAS Konstantinos GR 41 85 0.482 0 3 2 7
24 HOVORKA Stipan CZ 35 80 0.437 0 6 1 8
25 SEYHAN Ybrahim TR 24 56 0.428 0 5 4 9
26 BUYUKTUNCER Murat TR 29 69 0.420 0 3 2 10
27 ARGYROS Yanni EG 42 102 0.411 0 4 4 11
28 PAPAZACHARIOU Vassilios GR 42 104 0.403 0 4 3 12
29 GUMUS Baris TR 23 105 0.219 0 2 1 13
30 NA NAT 14
31 NA NAT 15
32 NA NAT 16
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